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Start : 16:00, End : 16:20

1 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM FORES Javier * BMW S1000RR EWC 1 1:38.707 3 - -
2 YART - Yamaha Official Team EWC CANEPA Niccolò * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2 1:39.088 3 0.381 0.381
3 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL BLACK Gregg * Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 3 1:39.944 4 1.237 0.856
4 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE TRICKSTAR GUARNONI Jérémy * Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 4 1:40.023 3 1.316 0.079
5 VRD IGOL EXPÉRIENCES ALT Florian * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 5 1:40.165 4 1.458 0.142
6 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING SUCHET Sébastien * Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 6 1:40.255 4 1.548 0.090
7 MOTO AIN DE PUNIET Randy * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 7 1:40.460 10 1.753 0.205
8 Wójcik Racing Team REA Gino * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 8 1:40.939 4 2.232 0.479
9 F.C.C. TSR Honda France HOOK Josh * Honda CB R1000 EWC 9 1:41.098 6 2.391 0.159

10 Team LRP Poland VINCON Dominik * BMW S1000RR EWC 10 1:41.167 8 2.460 0.069
11 TEAM 33 LOUIT APRIL MOTO GAMARINO Christian * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 1 1:41.235 3 2.528 0.068
12 TEAM 18 SAPEURS POMPIERS CMS MOTOSTORE CLERE Hugo * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2 1:41.747 11 3.040 0.512
13 ERC Endurance Ducati GINES Mathieu * Ducati Panigale EWC 11 1:41.750 6 3.043 0.003
14 National Motos EGEA Stéphane * Honda CB R1000 SST 3 1:41.756 4 3.049 0.006
15 PITLANE ENDURANCE 86 PELLIZOTTI Maxim * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 4 1:42.053 8 3.346 0.297
16 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS HARDT Jonathan * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 5 1:42.167 9 3.460 0.114
17 No Limits Motor Team MASBOU Alexis * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 6 1:42.363 10 3.656 0.196
18 RAC41-CHROMEBURNER FASTRÉ Grégory * Honda CB R1000 SST 7 1:42.426 9 3.719 0.063
19 Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 BÜHN Jan * Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 12 1:42.750 10 4.043 0.324
20 Wójcik Racing Team 2 SZKOPEK Marek * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 8 1:42.764 7 4.057 0.014
21 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 NAPOLI Christian * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 9 1:42.855 6 4.148 0.091
22 3ART BEST OF BIKE ESCUDIER Nicolas * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 13 1:43.011 12 4.304 0.156
23 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE BONNET Julien * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 10 1:43.064 8 4.357 0.053
24 Slider Endurance CORTOT Charles * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 11 1:43.573 6 4.866 0.509
25 Team Aviobike BAGGI Giovanni * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 12 1:43.878 10 5.171 0.305
26 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 DEHAYE Geoffroy * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 14 1:43.884 5 5.177 0.006
27 FALCON RACING CHEVALIER David * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 13 1:44.174 7 5.467 0.290
28 PLAYERS THIBAULT Matthieu * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 14 1:44.465 3 5.758 0.291
29 British Endurance Racing Team RAILTON Jonathan * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 15 1:44.853 6 6.146 0.388
30 TRT27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE GIRARDET Hugo * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 16 1:45.287 5 6.580 0.434

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF

SUBJECT TECHNICALS SCRUTINEERING OR SPORTIFS INCIDENTS

BIKE 156 : LAP TIME  1:45.220 DELETED AT LAP 2 FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 36 : LAP TIME  1:49.258 DELETED AT LAP 4 FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 36 : LAP TIME  1:43.311 DELETED AT LAP 5 FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 101 : LAP TIME  1:44.070 DELETED AT LAP 6 FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 27 : LAP TIME  1:46.169 DELETED AT LAP 6 FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 777 : LAP TIME  1:43.310 DELETED AT LAP 6 FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS
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